
   

 

 
Bicton College 
Travel Plan 

19/05/2025 Depart from Bicton College 09.00 

  
Arrive at  WWT Slimbridge, Gloucester 

 
Depart WWT Slimbridge, Gloucester 

 
Arrive at Kidderminster Travelodge (Park Ln, Kidderminster DY11 6TL) 

Tel: 08719 846020 
Students to purchase dinner from the range of outlets in the surrounding area 

 

 
13.00 

 
16.00 

 
17.30 

 
 

20/05/2025 Breakfast Box at the Travelodge 

Depart Travelodge, Kidderminster 

Arrive at Dudley Zoo and Castle (Castle Hill, Dudley DY1 4QF) 

Depart Dudley Zoo and Castle 

Arrive Merry Hill Retail Park 

Depart Merry Hill Retail Park 
 

Arrive at Kidderminster Travelodge (Park Ln, Kidderminster DY11 6TL) 
Students to purchase dinner from the range of outlets in the surrounding area 

 

08:00 

09.30 

10.00 

15.00 

15.15 

17.00 

17.30 

 

21/05/2025 Breakfast box at Travelodge 

Depart Kidderminster Travelodge 

Arrive at West Midlands Safari Park,  

Leave West Midlands Safari Park, Gloucester 

Arrive Bicton College 

09:00 

09.45 

10.00 

14.00 

18.00 

   

 


