Bicton College Travel Plan





19/05/2025	Depart from Bicton College	09.00
	Arrive at WWT Slimbridge , Gloucester	13.00
	Depart WWT Slimbridge, Gloucester	16.00
	Arrive at Kidderminster Travelodge (Park Ln, Kidderminster DY11 6TL) Tel: 08719 846020 Students to purchase dinner from the range of outlets in the surrounding area	17.30
20/05/2025	Breakfast Box at the Travelodge	08:00
	Depart Travelodge, Kidderminster	09.30
	Arrive at Dudley Zoo and Castle (Castle Hill, Dudley DY1 4QF)	10.00
	Depart Dudley Zoo and Castle	15.00
	Arrive Merry Hill Retail Park	15.15
	Depart Merry Hill Retail Park	17.00
	Arrive at Kidderminster Travelodge (Park Ln, Kidderminster DY11 6TL) Students to purchase dinner from the range of outlets in the surrounding area	17.30
21/05/2025	Breakfast box at Travelodge	09:00
	Depart Kidderminster Travelodge	09.45
	Arrive at West Midlands Safari Park,	10.00
	Leave West Midlands Safari Park, Gloucester	14.00
	Arrive Bicton College	18.00